ADMOTECH Inc. Head Quarter
Phone : +82-42-936-1353  |  FAX  : +82-42-936-1350
Admotech Bld., 1320, Daedok Techno-Valley
Yusong-Gu, Daejon 305-509, South KOREA
Technical Research center
Phone : +82-42-933-8870
I320, Gwanpyung-Dong
Yusong-Gu, Daejon 305-509, South KOREA

  - HIGH POWER RF SWITCH
ADMOTECH Inc.  http://www.admotech.com   Wireless / RF Components & Systems   ADMOTECH Inc. - Wireless / RF Components & Systems   Contact sales@admotech.com
Part Numbering Systems for Isolator / Circulator
ADMOTECH  INITIAL
           FOR INSTANCE :   A D  □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 I  : ISOLATOR
C  : CIRCULATOR
Frequency: MHz/10
Ex) 1855 MHz → 185
None : Clockwise (CW)
A : Count Clockwise (CCW)
PACKAGE OUTLINE
 [See Detailed Drawing]
BF & BD: Drop-in 1.0x1.25 inches
CE & CD: Drop-in 0.75x1.0 inches
DE : Drop-in 0.5x0.75 inches
FD : Drop-in 0.75x1.0 inches
LD : Drop-in 0.78x1.06 inches
GD : Drop-in 1.5x1.8 inches
ED : Drop-in 2.09x2.34 inches
CS : Coaxial SMA Type
CN : Coaxial N Type
Drop-in Termination Options/ Coaxial type
             [See Detailed Drawing]
K: 5 W Load
T: 100 W / 150 W No Load Connection Pin
A3: −30dB Attenuator Center Pin
A2: −20dB Attenuator Center Pin
DH: Large, Mounting Through Hole - Yes
PH: Small, Mounting Through Hole - Yes
EH: Large, Mounting Through Hole - Yes
QH: Small, Mounting Through Hole - No
ISOLATOR / CIRCULATOR
W
E
L
C
O
M
E
DATES HISTORY
06/19/2012 Exhibit MTT-S 2012 (Montreal, Canada)
03/01/2012 Selected primary bender of SAMSUNG Electronics (Isolator, Circulator)